
 

 
AUGUST 2012 

 
August 9-10 (Thursday, Friday) Board of Regents/El Paso 
 
August 23 (Thursday)   Faculty Assembly 
     CJ Davidson Ballroom (8:30 a.m.-10:00 a.m.) 
 
August 23 (Thursday)   New Faculty Orientation 
     LeGrand Alumni and Visitors Center (10:45 a.m.-4:30 p.m.) 
 
August 23 (Thursday)   President’s Annual Back-to-School Reception 
     ASU Lakehouse (6:30 p.m.-9:00 p.m.) 
 
 

SEPTEMBER 2012 
 
September 3 (Monday)  Labor Day Holiday 
 
September 13 (Thursday)  Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
September 20 (Thursday)  Academic Affairs Council/Provost’s Conf. Rm (10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.) 
 
September 27 (Thursday)  Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
September 27 (Thursday)  Academic Deans and Dept. Heads Meeting 
     UC 203/204 (2:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m.) 
 
 

OCTOBER 2012 
 
October 11 (Thursday)  Deans’Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
October 12 (Friday)   Board of Regents/Lubbock 
 
October 18 (Thursday)  Academic Affairs Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.) 
 
October 25 (Thursday)  Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
October 25 (Thursday)  Academic Deans and Dept. Heads Meeting 
     UC 203/204 (2:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m.) 
 
 

NOVEMBER 2012 

November 8 (Thursday)  Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
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November 15 (Thursday)  Academic Affairs Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.) 
 
November 22-23 (Thurs/Fri)  Thanksgiving Holidays 

November 29 (Thursday)  Academic Deans and Dept. Heads Meeting 
     UC 203/204 (2:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m.) 
 
 

DECEMBER 2012 

December 13 (Thursday)  Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 

December 15 (Saturday)  Graduation/Junell Center (10:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m.) 

December 13-14 (Thur/Fri)  Board of Regents/Lubbock 

December 24-31 (Mon-Mon)  Winter Holiday 
 
 

JANUARY 2013 
 

January 10 (Thursday)  Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
January 21 (Monday)   Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
 
January 17 (Thursday)  Academic Affairs Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.) 
 
January 24 (Thursday)  Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
January 24 (Thursday)  Deans and Dept. Heads Meeting 
     UC 203/204 Nasworthy Suite (2:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m.) 
 

FEBRUARY 2013 

February 14 (Thursday)  Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
February 21 (Thursday)  Academic Affairs Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.) 
 
February 28 (Thursday)  Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
February 28 (Thursday)  Academic Deans and Dept. Heads Meeting 
     UC 203/204 Nasworthy Suite (2:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m.) 
 

MARCH 2013 

Feb 28 – Mar 1 (Thurs-Fri)  Board of Regents/Abilene 

March 14 (Thursday)   Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 



 
March 11-15 (Mon-Fri)  Spring Break 

March 21 (Thursday)   Academic Affairs Council/Provost’s Conf. Rm. (10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.) 

March 28 (Thursday)   Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
March 28 (Thursday)   Academic Deans and Dept. Heads Meeting 
     UC 203/204 Nasworthy Suite (2:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m.) 
 

APRIL 2013 

April 1 (Monday)   Faculty and Student Holiday 
 
April 11 (Thursday)   Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
April 18 (Thursday)   Academic Affairs Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.) 
 
April 25 (Thursday)   Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
April 25 (Thursday)   Academic Deans and Dept. Heads Meeting 
     UC 203/204 (2:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m.) 
 

MAY 2013 

May 9 (Thursday)   Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 

May 11 (Saturday)   Graduation/Junell Center (10:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m.) 

May 16-17 (Thur/Fri)   Board of Regents/Lubbock 

May 23 (Thursday)   Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
May 27 (Monday)   Memorial Day Holiday 
 

JUNE 2013 

June 13 (Thursday)   Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 
June 20 (Thursday)   Academic Affairs Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.) 
 
June 27 (Thursday)   Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 

JULY 2013 

July 4 (Thursday)   Independence Day Holiday 

July 11 (Thursday)   Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 



July 18 (Thursday)   Academic Affairs Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.) 

July 25 (Thursday)   Deans’ Council/Provost’s Conf. Room (9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.) 
 

AUGUST 2013 

August 8-9 (Thur/Fri)   Board of Regents/Lubbock 

August 22 (Thursday)   Faculty Assembly 
     CJ Davidson Ballroom (TBA) 
 
August 22 (Thursday)   New Faculty Orientation 
     LeGrand Alumni and Visitors Center (TBA) 
 
 
*NOTE:  
President’s Leadership Council – TBA 
Dates for Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board Meetings may be found at 
http://www.thecb.state.tx.us/apps/Events   
 


